UNOFFICIAL COPY ,

83187330

MODIFICATION NUMBER ONE TO LEASEHOLD MORTGAGE
made by

LINCOLN VILLAGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
as the Mortgagor

to
CHEMICAL BANK
a8 the Mortgagee

Premises: Lincoln village Shopping Center
Chacago, Illinols

ag of [eorvary 1, 1989

Record and Return to:
MUDGE ROSE GUTHRIE ALEXANDER & FERDOMN
425 Park Avenue
Noew York, New York 10022
Attention: Ms. Susan Inkeles
(7302,260)

BOX 15

KT8 _Apif-pai -1
A Q:M'ufl()r.( T




RURRTRN U PR
A)‘ 0 T
. !.-.‘)\L .t H
" B
H
b
h
‘ AR RIS N MO '
g
T
7 |’II w"llll o .“l“ 1. |x”‘}
11 \ bt o '
' L
'
r-‘»“.‘l b ‘lj\.l
), H Vo
o N ER I IR R A O Vo
' , . .
Lo
1
'
Yo
i
' y L T LY g
"
'
, Mo
.
: 1
LN
TR TR .
\
NERAR Vo qoh PR
: T R RS TT S
1
I
.f“l




UNOFFICIALGORY |

MODIFICATION NUMBER ONE
L
LEASEHOLD MORTGAGE

New York, New York
As of February 1, 1989

THIS MODIFICATION NUMBER ONE TO LEASEHOLD MORTGAGE (thls
"Agreament") made as of the 1 day of February, 1989, hetween LINCOLN
VILLAGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, an Illincis limited partner-
ship, having an office ¢/0 The Shidler Group, 150 N, Wacker Drive,
16th Floor, Chlcago, Illinols 60606 ("Mortgagor") and CHEMICAL BANK,
a New York banking corporation, having an office at 277 Park Avenue,
New York, Mew York 10172 ('"Mortgagee'):;

WITNESSETH:

WHERDAS, the Mortgagee is currently holder of that certain
leasehold mortgaaa. mote (the "Note'"}) of Mortgagor dated as of
November 30, 1988 in the original principal amount of $4,450,000.00
(the "Loan"), which Jote ls secured, inter alia, by that certaln
leagehold mortgage (the 'Mortgage) made by Mortgagor and given to
Mortgagee encumbering Moitysgor's interest in the premises commonly
known as the Lincoln Village Shopping Center, Chicago, Illineis,
being more particularly describod in the Mortgage (the “Promises"),
and which Loan has been partially disbursed and additional proeseds
of which Loan will be disbursed, pursuant to that certain loan agree-
ment dated as of November 30, 1988 between the Mortgagor and the
Mortgagee (the "Loan Agreement’):

WHEREAS, the Mortgagor has requested the Mortgagea to
modify the Mortgage as hereinafter set fornh;

NOW THEREFORE, the partles hereto, in consideration of one
Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, the recelpt o
which ls hersby acknowledged, hereby agree as followa: 0

1. Unless a contrary meaning is specified bareln, alr*
capitalized terms shall have the meaning set forth in the Mortgage.a}

W

2. Effective as of the date hereof, paragraph 7 of the(d

Mortgage is heraby deleted and the following inserted in lieu®@
thereof:

"7. Leases and Rents., BSubject to the terms of thls
paragraph, Mortgagee walves the right to enter the
Mortgaged Property for the purpose of collacting the Rents,
and grants Mortgagor the right to collect the fantg,
Mortgagar shall hold the Rents, or an amount sufficient to
discharge all current sums due on the Debt, in trust for
use ln payment of the Debt. The right of Mortgagor to
collect the Rents may he revoked by Mortgagee upon any
default by Mortgagor under the terms of the Note or this

7302.260.3043.,22:1




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

1] \
oW

Tig2'ev0€'092'20CL
-zﬂ

Aue (seaodddesTp o) seaoxdde sehehiiol asyjaym JohubHYION
A31hou TTUys @obebydol 'teaoadde e,986RH3A0N buLa nbol
deste] duv 03 300dsdt U3TM  'eBBSBT BYY puv lobwehlaoly
L osesT (POTITROW J0) mau yonsg yove jJo AJIPATTIOP pUv UOT)
~hugide Junanu oyl HutmolTeg sAep sEaUTENY (§) BATI UTYITM
sesea (pafjipow o) mau TTe jo Adod 3081300 puw sjetd
-WoD ‘onay b oobulnaon oath TTevs aobebjaoy eoeds spood
fddey ay3 pue eoeds 3ToqeTM OYl U8Byl JeUlo0 888TWBII 8yl
jo suoTiod eyl o3 3oadsex yitm swpl Aue 3@ (2) pue /uoTl
-3101 9108 837 U ‘ovhebiron Aq peacadde ueeq BABY YDTYM
SUOTIGPUOD PUE BWIDY UTERIUOD 908€OT YDTUA pue (peBIjjque
ST @8WaT Mons Auw aspun juuuel] Aur YOTUM 0% SUOTSEBOUCD IO
g3UBWBNCP 2UDa AUR junoooe OjUT BuTHel Iejge pue (s)esest
Uone Jo wilea oYz I8A0 pauTwiessep) eouwds spoog Addey
ayy jo 00y orenbs etqejuer dted 00'vé 38EBT e sebeasar
(s)ogwe] yon=' [1e Japun ardeled 93wl Te3IUBI TenuuR pPexi)
®U3 UTBIBUM SOSBET Bi0W I0 BUC 03 juensand ‘UOTRBADSTP BTO8
83T ur ‘esbubiacy Aq pascadde So9SSET BI0W IO BUO 03 POSRD]
ueaq aavy TTeYs souds spood Addeq 8yj3 jo jusoasd (3007)
peapuny suo 193je ATuo “i,eoeds spood Added, eiya3) ebebjioN
Byl 30 ted e apew puw Jelesaby STUJ 03 PIXBUUR Y IFTNPOYDS
UG pegIIoe’dp SesTWead ~i4 jJo uoTared syjz o3 3Iovedsel
Uats (A) 'uotleaosTp o108 847 Ut ‘esbubilaoN Ag peacadde
uLaq aAey HOTUM SUOTRTRUOL. Nie SWUI8)} UTEJUOD 89889
UoTys pue (peT3faue ST sses usng Auw Ispun juvusy Aue
USTUM 03 SUOTSS8OU0D IO SJUBWOYRLHN JUBT AUB JUNODDOR OJUT
Butyes 3937 pue {B)ESWOT YONS JO WILD BY} JISAQ poUTUIL}EP)
aceds 3ToCeRTM @Yl Jo 003 aaenbs aryFiuea led ¢9'9% isEe(
3¢ sebuloag (s)esesal yone [Ie Jepun arqeied ejer Tejust
fenuue peBXTJ 83l uTelsym seses] eJow a2 wuUo o3 juunsiand
‘UoT3ea0STP 8108 83T uT ‘oebeblroy Aq peacacdr soessel aaou
0 8UO 03 poswal ussc oary Treys soevds 3JTOogBL M BUZ JO JUSD
-13d (1G9) ®ATI-A3XTS 3IseeT 38 Jojjye ATuo ‘(,@02d5 3TCUOTM)
ayy) oabehjton 8yl Jo 2 ATATYXEI UO paqiiosepR sasTWald
ays jo uotrzaocd syy o3 3vadsex YITM (X) d ITAIY!LA se
joaxay 3aed e apeu puk 03BJIRY POYORIRE EBlOjBWRIRI PU[FRS]
3O BINPBUIS BYY UO 3103 398 ©IR YOTUM SUOTITPMOL. pue
SWADY 95043 ueyl Jdobebidol 03 alqeloaB] S89T OU BUOTITRUCS
pue sula) uodn sasge] HUTHISTXS MauUdI J0 598097 MAU QJUT
agjue Aew aobebiaoy 'porasd sowab erqesyrdde Aue pucdeq
abehyop STU3 aspun jTneiasp ut jau st xabebixoy pepracad
'butobainy syl BUTPURISYZTAION 83Uy 3yl 3o 3Jed Aue J0
aloym ay3 uhtsse JIayzang o 8dueApe UT yjuow (T) suo ueyl
alow jo potasd e J0j S3USY BYJ JO SIUBWTTEISUT JO sSjusw
~Aedaad 3deooe a0 seseo] Aue AFTpow Jo @jeutwILg ‘Tadued Jo
gseses] AUe ‘speRll 8¢ ©3 IB3IINT IO ‘eXew ‘esbebjioy Jo jues
-uLd a3yl noyata ‘qou Teys aobebiao rAjaedoad pebehiaon
a3 Jo atedesl pue soueusjuTew ‘uojizeaedo eyyz o3 J0
‘1edoad waap TTEYS UOTIBIOSTP €37 Ut dobeubiioy se suofiiod
-o1d pue A3TaoTad yons UT Jged 9yl Jo juswied paemol sjuey
2y3 Ardde pue utejzex few asbepjiol 8OT30U UYons PUTMOTTOL
*J0HeH3I0K 03 UOTIRDOABL yons jo anTlou butath Ag ebebjaoy

85187330




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL

COPY.

; .i¥; v} ]
T:ZZ°Cp0C'Q92'20¢8L

-g=

03 30adsaa yata (esed] v Jdepun pasTusp eowds jo burjjergns
A} J0) ©a5ed] Jo sjuBumubTESE 03 Jussued (1T) ‘poAviep
J0 prayysta LTqeuosestun aq 30U TTBYS JUBBU0D YDTYM
fRGT el IWB3 Uons 03 Jotad paatnbex e¢ TTeYs IUBSUOD U8y
—atas getacdl s, sebebiroy ‘sesTwexd eyl v sovds Jo (erow 20)
49e] odenbhs aTCuaIlel Q00'gT 03 H#IJWTAT YOTym esuet AU 03
300cdsax U3Ta Jey3 Jdeoxd ‘8ses] JUBABTEI Bl UT peUTejUOD
potaed aovap erqeotidde Auw puofat 3Tneep UT €] Jopuneasys
PREBLT Bl3 &a8YUM Seses] DUTISTXe ajRuTwWID] (T) 03 Jyubta
Uy eany TIous aobubiiaon ‘3rneiep Yons BANO 03 UDTUM UTYITM
utaasi| patgroeds potasd sowab srgesrTdde Auw Jo uoriwaTdxe
BUY PUSHLE GTHRIEP UT 30U 8T Jobubiytol jeyls peptaold puw
Butpuegsyaasjou Arerzuos eyl o3 ydexbered syl Uy paute’y
~U0D BUTYIAUY . 'SOERYT OY3 J9pun Jossay eyl Jo suctiehyrdo
ays yo Auw gofivbiaol uo bBuTsoduy gv pPINAFIBUOD B TTOYY
ldexheted 87U U DBUTEIUOD BUTLURON ‘BETAIBYR0 10 ShuTpean
-oad Axewung Aq pedrjap oq Aew lobebjaol !joeasyy arnujep
UT ‘puR eaTasex yang- oy o vebebirol oy Ajredoxg pebubiaol
BUY JO uoTeseBsod JPLUDIINE PUR IIUDUA TTTM Jobubiiopn ‘juew
~fed yons Aue U 3Thegep uodn  caobeblacy jo uotessssod uf
ag Aew su fjgedoxg pebubiasyy oyl jo 3aed yons jJo uoyludnone
pUR 88N BUY 107 BNTEA TUFUAL BTURUOBWDT pUR ITey BY3 'sjuey
Uy 3087700 03 peautodde xeajeoox Auw 10 ‘vobubjyaoy o3
souwape ut Atuauow Aud o3 aobulnadl wanbexa Aew ‘uotido s3j
e ‘Dabuhyiaol ‘ebublaoy sTUY IBpur DTnEjep AUR JO JuBAd Byl
Ut ‘utadey eaey Avw esbubiaol qo&qﬁ 8aUBTA BY3 O3 UOTRTPPL
Ul ‘puswep uo sebubjxop of Xebebitcl iq pred eg Treys pue
ehebyaoW syl Ag peanoay oq Trueus (zz yduibeawd Ut peutjep
apjjeuTansl] se ‘ejwyd JTNEIEG OUZ 0 JUBIEJUT UITH Teyieboy)
RSN Byl Jo Auv aopun JobubjIol A ITnuy~r. @ BUTInD U3tk
uofjoeuuad Uy eebebiaol Aq paaianaur esusdxe o j3sod Auy
‘predun sutower Aqeast poINOes SEBUPIIOPUT 9L -PE huoT BU
DTCRI0ARIAT BC TTWYS '38DJI0UT uUe YaTa patdnos Auidg ‘aemod
gIUL  ‘arnegop yong Aue ‘zreyed o,Jobebjion uu ‘mano oy
J0behtan jo AoRI-UT-ABLI033R U3 BBURAION S9NRTIIUCA. pUR
gautodde ATqecoaeaxy Aqeael aobegbilol pue s88RRTT BDUY SO AUR
Jspun Jobubygoy Ag atneiep Ade ‘Jreyeq 8,10b6uh3a0K uo ‘exnp
03 Joagsyy uofaled Aur o Ayrstdoxd pehubixoy oyl ucdn Ieyud
(uy pajubyqo &g Jou Treys ang) Avw aebebiton 'aobuhiyiol
oy adhubjioy Aq eatjou BUTMOTTOJ dWTy Auw 3y *Iepuneasiy
gIUTUDY BYY AQ J0BIDY3 SUOTSIACXA U3 JO 2DURAIDEYO
Jo asuwvuiojaed ey3 ‘saswe] 9yl Jo UOTRRUTWASY Jo 3aoye
fadioIue () puk ‘oebebliol 01 BUSEYT BYJ J19pUn DATEIRI JO
puss Treys anhebyaol (nTym FInejep Jo sSBDTROU TIw JOo s8Tdod
pues Atracduwoxd (¢f) ‘powsojaed o peTITITN] O4 03 lobvbjroy
jo 3qud 8yy uo seswve] vyl jo uworstacad Axsa® puv youe
wiojaad 30 TITITN3 (e) tTreys JobebiioW ‘ojeaxeyl [easoxdde
§31 pajuuah eauy o3 peawvep oy Tluys eebebjiaol ‘potaed Aep
BHBUTSNG (L) ueABSs ynns utylTs eswet yons Aue (sacaddestd
10) @avoixddue o3 peaTTuvl PaAuYy TTEYE evhubiliaoy 3AusA®
By UT pue Teaoxdde yons o3 j5onkex uelitam 8, Iobubjacy jo
jdreoat bupmoros sdep sseutsng (L) uDADS UTUITM ©8R9T yons

85187330




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

T3ZZ;EVOC'092'ZOCL

85187330

PS8l
() _}zseuol 'l T9RUdI

///M 7

\—'J'/ ~/
Isuaated Texauab atou
ay3 pue uorjeiodioo

STOUTTTI ue ‘uotjexodac)d
JUBWYSDAUI A9 TPTUS/2suuol, iy

dIHSYINIYYd QALINIT
SLNIWLSIANT HDVWTTIA NTOONIT

FIUBPTISDAI BOTA
‘Apeal, 1174

| A7
mp—L ] ﬂ\’%—, 14g BW\‘W

ANVE TYOIWEHO

tSSANLIN

'309330 puu'aoaog TINJ UT ujseiaa pue

anuUTIUOD pur paTyTiler Ageasy sae shublaoy ayjy jo suoisTAoxd pus

SOEL: T
ayy 3o Tre 'utexsy yjgoy 3oe Arreontirtoeds se jdeoxy 'C

o 'ebebylol sTU3 03
psRe] yons Butievurpiogns eswa] Aue 1opun PVSSST B 03 UDATH

onT30u AUL B3BUTWIBY BSTMIBL30 JO AJTpOW ‘O oAdI ‘puTnssl
20U Truys aobubjtoy puv ebebiio STyl 03 98p97 Yong
30 UoTavuTRIOMS BYY 03 nedava YITM POTITrow Bdq Bswra] Auw
TTOUS JUBAR OU UT  'SBTRTATIOR Puysee| Jo jtoder w asenbed
uo aabuhjtol 03 HaTUINg TiTm tobubgyion ehubjiol ey
30 ¢ ATYTUXE U0 Y3doy 308 BIU LOTUM BUOTITRUOS pPue BWIDY
e80YY uByy Jobubiloy 03 OTHUI0AY) S8BT OU BUGTITPUCD pPUL
guwIey UTeaucd TTBUS 980T POTJITPOW BY3 38yl popftacad sosuor
BUTaBIX® 943 jJo Auw AJTpow Jgo meusa {(TT77) puv ‘souds Jo
398] axenbs 000'T uwYy oroul ou HUTABAOD S08VDT TENPTATHPUT




UNOFFICIAL COPY

[




UNOFFICIAL COPY

q.i'
é**‘ re
R
&+

s
e

NTI TR
FIYY oA Ui 0OF
nhlnnwm‘mulﬁ

Ly r P St MO0 A e Y
WIS Hrag el PV
Ly ol

AERIDLAINAEN

o D B mm:umn'
SONANE $1903 SOl

£
38
H

L DL R B ]
YRR Sl 1
WA Yl el )

W AR

NV1d 3118
H31N3O DNIdJOHS JOVTTIA N1OONIT

¥ JTNAAHDS

MIAY TIVRRD N




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>

> T el
£y
- B Yo e e - -
b - LI
~ PR, Ceem o ammme et
-
- < .

- - ~ Ttk
«




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Ti2s ghog’ 09z 20€L

".{;htSTBQ

00U LU B LN g by TR
08114

P daitg

ag“g]u] so4|0x3 uuss;uuuna &w
S[oil| jo BIBIS ‘Ikng Aoy
27160 ,{m DN

upydouiog tep ') Arey
& gy

EW”“ W0,

'A3403 386 JuUBUNIYBUT pTus Ut sesodiand pue
saEn oyl Joj diyeasuired puiTwll S3USWIEEAUT BBRTTTA utooum Jo peep
Pue 39e a3 80 UOTIBI0dIOD JUWIBRAUT JOTPIUS/28RWOL JO JTeyYsaq o
JUSUNIZSUT PTRSDIOJR BLY PO3NOELY2-OB Op 0% pPBZTIoU3INe® butedq Bl 3wyl
pue diysdaugaed payTulT STOUTTIT uw diusieulaud pelTuyl sjuBwlseaul
BhETTTA UTODUTT Jo asujaed Teasueb o108 8yy puw uoTiwlodios sTOUTITI
e ‘uot3eaodiod JUOWUIEOAUT IBPTPTUSL/ZPVWOL JO 3juUBpPISSad OYY B
ay 3vYY pUR ! PTO0O STOUTTTI 'obwdTys 'Luyring 9C2Z v SEPTEBX BY el
Aes puv asodop pIp ‘Uloms ATnp BUTDQ ‘QuA!ZERWOL 'l TORYUDTW owed
ATreuosiad aw dxojedq '686T ‘Aieniceg Jjo fep :_'{'?;T Y3 uo

OPPMST

(" Chier—mEN J0 AINNOD
AN 1 B A

Ay S010x3 UOSSIwL
m&\&ﬁog;{wlalu?mug:no W ( MAD%-MEN IO HALYNS
G/ 7 2/

1v2968Y.£0 0N
4104 MN[0 01918 "IN80 AVVLON
SINOT YNNLYIY

/o71and 4xenoN

‘uetzerodion butyueq
pres Jo SJ030817Q JO pteog By} Jo J8pio Aq ojeaeys eweu sTy peubys
Y JRY3 Puv [JuaunansuT hutobwaoy oiy pelnDeXe UOTUM pue U payTIosep
vot3eiodion buryueq :-{:to; #BN BY7 'MNVE "TYDIWAHD JO uUepTestd adTA

e gl oy queyy ! Te) m 30 geploed By 38yl Aes
pur asadep pIR umm?)kq J'gb churaaq ‘t:%;i\h‘umoux Bl o3 ‘Aoexy 117d

suen A1jedosiad ow dxojeq ‘66T fAlRnigeT jo Aep Ozaq-; uo
oA W

HHOA M3N 40 ALNNOD

188!
JHOA MIN J4O ALNLS







